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ATAMVALVES LIMITED
(FORMERLY ATAM VALVES PVT. LTD.)

1 051 , OUTSIDE INDUSTRIAL AREA, JALANDHAR CITY-I44004. PUNJAB. INDIA.ffi naWffie$ w
M

T: 91-181-5001111; SOtgOtOiOt Z
F:91-1 81-2290611

E-mail : sales@atamfebi.com
E-mail : marketing@atamfebi.com
Website : wwwatamvalves.in

M/S ATAM VALVES LTD. H.O JALANDHAR

LIST OF MATERIAL SUNDRY CREDITORS AS ON 3L-O3-2O2O.
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SATISH METAL CO.

GAGAN MALLEABLES

PUNJAB TOOLS COMPANY

AMCO I N DUSTRT ES(GAGRET)

RAJESH AJMEiA

B.D. SINGH

J.H. MANUFACTURING CO.

GUPTA FOUNDER & ENGINEERS

M G TRADING CO

VIKAS METALS

JAI HANUMAN INDUSTRIAL CORP.

SPOT WELD SYSTEM

OTHERS

31.15
20.69

L7.98

10.40

L0.17

6.22

4.85

4.43

4.33

3.79

3.35

3.30

44.49

TOTAL 155.16


